BMW 1 Series 118d SE 5dr | Apr 2008

: Vs

2008 black BMW 1 series 118200 miles with full service history.
Has just had a full service for selling the car. Car is in good
condition inside and out, few age related marks but nothing
serious.

USED CARS R\l

14 hillside, Newry, BT34 25X

+44796332360

£1,750 oo

Miles: 118200
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Black
Engine Size: 1995
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 21E

Reg: VIz7122

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4239mm
1748mm
1421mm
5

330L

1830KG
510KG

52.3MPG

70.6MPG

62.8MPG

51L

6 SPEED
130MPH
9s
140.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



