BMW 1 Series 118d SE 5dr | Apr 2008

£1,750 O.N.O







2008 black BMW 1 series 118200 miles with full service history. Has just had a full service for selling the car. Car is in good condition inside and out, few age related marks but nothing serious.

Miles:	118200
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1995
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	21E
Reg:	Vlz7122

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4239mm
Width:	1748mm
Height:	1421mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	330L
Gross Weight:	1830KG
Max. Loading Weight:	510KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	52.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	51L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	130MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	9s
Engine Power BHP:	140.8BHP